Gujarat Ayurved University, Jamnagar

Examination Branch

Programme for B.N.Y.S. Theory Examination
June - 2024 (NEW SYLLABUS)

Time - 09:30 A.M. To 12:30 P.M.
Center - Morarji Desai Institute of Naturopathy and Yogic Science - Vadodara

B.N.Y.S. Final Year

Date Day Subjects Marks
25/06/2024 | Tuesday ;U&i%héﬂ\g\?rog I({:gsnéflf él’{HOSPITAL 100
26/06/2024 | Wednesday |YOGA PHILOSOPHY- Hatha Yoga Tradition 100
27/06/2024 | Thursday |YOGA PRACTICES-3 100
28/06/2024 Friday = |[NISARGOPACHARA (Acupunture, CT, MT etc.) 100
29/06/2024 | Saturday |FASTING AND DIET THERAPY 100
01/07/2024 Monday |MANAGEMENT OF DISORDERS THROUGH YOGA 100
02/07/2024 | Tuesday rﬁigggyfgg AO;ADISORDERS JEROU 100
03/07/2024 | Wednesday |OBG & PEDIATRICS 100
04/07/2024 | Thursday VISHA VIINANA & VYAVAHARA VIDHI 100
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Gujarat Ayurved University, Jamnagar

Examination Branch

Programme for B.N.Y.S. Practical Examination
June - 2024 (NEW SYLLABUS)

Time - 09:00A.M. To 05:00 P.M.
Center - Morarji Desai Institute of Naturopathy and Yogic Science - Vadodara

B.N.Y.S. Final Year
Total
D i . k
ate Day Subjects Seat No Students Marks

05/07/2024 Friday YOGA PRACTICES-3 1401 to 1418 18 100

NISARGOPACHARA v
&

06/07/2024 Saturday (Acupunture, CT, MT efc.) 1401 to 1418 18 100
FASTING AND DIET

08/07/2024 Monday THERAPY 1401 to 1418 18 100
MANAGEMENT OF

202 ‘

09/07/2024 Tuesday DISORDERS THRQUGH YOGA 1401 to 1418 18 100
MANAGEMENT OF

10/07/2024 | Wednesday |DISORDERS THROUGH 1401 to 1418 18 100
NISARGOPACHARA

11/07/2024 | Thursday |OBG & PEDIATRICS 1401 to 1418 18 100
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